

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	NH 80	Bisahari	Asthan	to	
		Manoj choudhary	K Ghar	Hotehwa	
		Kamali Sahani	K Ghar	Tak.	
Package No -	MR-N/20-21	Munger	/01	under	
	Head	3054	M/R		
Name of Agency -	Ashok Kumar Singh				
	Momiyar chak,	Nawagarhi,	Munger		
Agreement No -	11/MBD/2021-22				
Agreement Value - Rs					
Const. cost - Rs					

Maint. cost - Rs

Date of commencement - 19.08.2021

Date of completion - 18.05.2022

Rate Approved - (-) 1.50% Below

Date of measurement -

work Done

Record measurement Dated - 09/12/2021

① Clearing & grubbing road land

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 25.00 \times 1.00 = 50.00$$

$$1250.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or } 1250.00 \text{ m}^2 / 10000 = 0.125 \text{ Ha}$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.125 Ha Vide TMB Page - ①					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha = Rs					6621.00
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
59.868 m ³ Vide TMB Page - ④					
@ Rs 192.25/m ³ = Rs					11510.00
③ Granular sub base with well graded material (GSS Gr-2)					
9.405 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 1872.48/m ³ = Rs					17611.00
④ Cement concrete pavement (M-30)					
303.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 6503.74/m ³ = Rs					1970633.00
⑤ Rec M15 grade kilometre local stone					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 2193.95/No = Rs					4388.00
⑥ Rec M15 grade 200m local stone					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 614.44/No = Rs					1229.00

C/O- Rs 201/992

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Direction & place identification sign board.....					
0.960 m ² Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 11753.87/m ² = Rs 11284.00					
(8/10) Providing & fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle traffic sign board.....					
100 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 3408.10/No = Rs 3408.00					
(9/11) Providing & fixing of 600mm circular traffic sign board.....					
100 No Vide TMB Page - (5)					
@ Rs 3605.50/No = Rs 3606.00					
(10/12) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular sign board.....					
100 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 3481.15/No = Rs 3481.00					
(11/13) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound.....					
125.00 m ² Vide TMB Page - (5)					
@ Rs 822.65/m ² = Rs 102831.00					

C/o- Rs 2136602

Continuation

CH-TO-3154M/RN.M.P.

Memo of Payment

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134						
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
121101=00		BY S. Deposit 5/-				
242202=00		BY I.T. 1/-				
216263=00		BY CUST 1/- 2162523/-				
216263=00		BY SUST 1/- 2162523/-				
242203=00		BY L. cess 1/-				
220083=00		BY S. fee				
19762=00		BY Royalty 0853				
2185249=00		BY cheque (e-payment)				
2422026=00		Total				

Passed for Rs. 24,22,026/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Twenty Six) only.

(Signature)
28/02/22

Executive Engineer

(Signature)
28/2/22

(Signature)
28/2/22